
ORGANIZATION NAME EMAIL
ARROWS GOV Rob Albi Rob_Albi@ArrowsYouthHockey.Org

ALT GOV Glen Yee theyees@aol.com
ALT GOV Will Bodine CoachBodine28@gmail.com

AVIATOR HOCKEY CLUB GOV Chris Werstine chris@aviatorsports.com

ALT GOV

BREWSTER GOV Steve Santini info@brewstericearena.com
ALT GOV Jim Oliver theolivergroup1468@gmail.com
ALT GOV Bob Santini headapplebob@aol.com

DIX HILLS HAWKS GOV Rich Righi, Jr rrighi@dixhillshawks.com
ALT GOV Sean Zerillo szerillo@dixhillshawks.com

GREAT NECK BRUINS GOV Dan Marsella dmarsella@GNParks.org

ALT GOV Frank Cilluffo foghillelectric@gmail.com
ALT GOV

LADY ISLANDERS/TEAM LI GOV John Zerillo johnz@lirebels.com
ALT GOV Matt Naples MNaples@huntingtonny.gov

LI EDGE GOV Fred Neilsen zamtwo@aol.com
ALT GOV Will Sylvia will.sylvia@yahoo.com

LI ENFORCERS GOV Will Bodine CoachBodine28@gmail.com
ALT GOV John Cacciatore jccoach42@yahoo.com

LI KINGS GOV Steve Rizer stever@superioricerink.com
ALT GOV

2024-2045 LIAHL GOVERNORS



LI MUSTANGS GOV Curtis Watson curtis@longislandmustangs.com
ALT GOV Vinny Filippelli hvsounds@aol.com

LI REBELS GOV Rich Righi  rrighi@lirebels.com
ALT GOV Tony Ambrosio mamprotection@yahoo.com

LI ROYALS GOV Steve Rizer stever@superioricerink.com
ALT GOV Marc Sambach messambach@optonline.net

LI SHARKS GOV Larry Pittinsky larryhcky@optonline.net
ALT GOV John Longmire john.longmire65@gmail.com
ALT GOV George Chalos gmc@sharksjrhockey.com

LONG BEACH GOV Matt Angst mangst12@gmail.com
ALT GOV Kathleen Hurley khurleyhockey@optimum.net

MAMARONECK GOV Greg Tevere gtevere@mamaroneckhockey.org
ALT GOV Brendan Collins bcollins@mamaroneckhockey.org

NEW YORK HOCKEY CLUB GOV John Neary jneary21@gmail.com

ALT GOV Michael Elitt mike.elitt@gmail.com

NORTH PARK GOV John Neary jneary21@gmail.com

ALT GOV Michael Elitt mike.elitt@gmail.com

NYC CYCLONES GOV Keith Knight kknight@chelseapiers.com
ALT GOV Danny Genovese dgenovese4@gmail.com
ALT GOV Craig Woodcock cwoodcock@chelseapiers.com

NY RED WINGS GOV TBD
ALT GOV



NYC SKYLINERS GOV John Neary jneary21@gmail.com

ALT GOV Michael Elitt mike.elitt@gmail.com

PALISADES PREDATORS GOV
ALT GOV

PECONIC WILDCATS HOCKEY GOV Troy Albert troyalbert@msn.com
ALT GOV Greg Maurer gmaurer@northwell.edu

PELHAM HOCKEY GOV Joe Senerchia joe@pelhamhockey.com

ALT GOV Ted Dembowksi ted@pelhamhockey.com

RINX HOCKEY GOV Tom Palamara tomp@therinx.com
ALT GOV Randy Nash  Randy@therinx.com 
ALT GOV Alison Chlanda AlisonC@therinx.com

RYE RANGERS GOV Steve Ketchabaw sketchabaw@gcomfort.com
ALT GOV

WESTCHESTER VIPERS GOV Dave Mensi Skymensi@aol.com
ALT GOV


